

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7166-7171/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 08/09/2009 in Criminal Application Nos. 3031/2009, 3032/2009, 3033/2009, 3034/2009, 3035/2009 & 3036/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, BENCH AT NAGPUR)

GAJANAN AGRAWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaswant Dua, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master